
 

Billing Address:
RIVERSIDE POLICE DEPT 
4102 ORANGE 
RIVERSIDE, CA 92501 
US 
 
 

Shipping Address:
RIVERSIDE POLICE DEPT 
10540 MAGNOLIA AVE 
RIVERSIDE, CA 92505 
US
 
 

Quote Date:02/13/2023
Expiration Date:05/14/2023
Quote Created By:
Dianne Kiehne
Dianne.Kiehne@
motorolasolutions.com

End Customer:
RIVERSIDE POLICE DEPT 
Kevin Kauk 
kkauk@riversideca.gov 
(951) 826-5902 
 

 

  

Contract:  NASPO OK-MA-145-010
Payment Terms:30 NET
 

Summary:
Any sales transaction resulting from Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the applicable Motorola Standard Terms
and Conditions, notwithstanding terms and conditions on purchase orders or other Customer ordering documents.
Motorola Standard Terms and Conditions are found at www.motorolasolutions.com/product-terms.

 

Line #
 

Item Number
 

Description
 

Qty
 

Term
 

Sale Price
 

Ext. Sale Price
 

 

 

 

4RE In car Video System
      

 

 

1
 

WGB-0146A
 

MIKROTIK CONF WIFI KIT,
DRILL MNT
 

15
  

$200.00
 

$3,000.00
 

 

 

2
 

WGB-0144A
 

VIDEO EQUIPMENT,4RE
CONSOLE FACEPLATE,
2INCH
 

15
  

Included
 

Included
 

 

 

3
 

WGB-0133A
 

4RE/V300 BUNDLE,
PANORAMIC*
 

15
  

$6,135.20
 

$92,028.00
 

 

 

4
 

LSV01S03365A
 

4RE EXTENDED WARRANTY
AND REPAIR
 

15
 

3 YEAR
 

$625.00
 

$9,375.00
 

 

 

 

VideoManager EL: Video
Evidence Management
 

     

 

 

5
 

WGP02400-510
 

VIDEOMANAGER EL, 4RE/
M500 ANNUAL DEVICE
LICENSE & SUPPORT FEE
 

15
 

1 YEAR
 

$195.00
 

$2,925.00
 

 

Grand Total
 

$107,328.00(USD)
 

 

Budgetary
 

QUOTE-2048349
(15) 4RE PX2 with V300 integration

parts EL5
 

 

Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying
Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then
Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.
 Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800  
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Pricing Summary
Sale Price

Upfront Costs for Hardware, Accessories and Implementation
(if applicable), plus Subscription Fee $101,078.00 $0.00

Year 2 Subscription Fee $3,125.00 $0.00

Year 3 Subscription Fee $3,125.00 $0.00

Grand Total System Price $107,328.00 $0.00

 

Budgetary
 

QUOTE-2048349
(15) 4RE PX2 with V300 integration

parts EL5
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