

## **Budgetary**

QUOTE-2048349 (15) 4RE PX2 with V300 integration parts EL5

Billing Address: RIVERSIDE POLICE DEPT 4102 ORANGE RIVERSIDE, CA 92501 US Shipping Address: RIVERSIDE POLICE DEPT 10540 MAGNOLIA AVE RIVERSIDE, CA 92505 US Quote Date:02/13/2023 Expiration Date:05/14/2023 Quote Created By: Dianne Kiehne Dianne.Kiehne@ motorolasolutions.com

End Customer: RIVERSIDE POLICE DEPT Kevin Kauk kkauk@riversideca.gov (951) 826-5902

Contract: NASPO OK-MA-145-010 Payment Terms:30 NET

## Summary:

Any sales transaction resulting from Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the applicable Motorola Standard Terms and Conditions, notwithstanding terms and conditions on purchase orders or other Customer ordering documents. Motorola Standard Terms and Conditions are found at www.motorolasolutions.com/product-terms.

Line #	Item Number	Description	Qty	Term	Sale Price	Ext. Sale Price
	4RE In car Video System					
1	WGB-0146A	MIKROTIK CONF WIFI KIT, DRILL MNT	15		\$200.00	\$3,000.00
2	WGB-0144A	VIDEO EQUIPMENT,4RE CONSOLE FACEPLATE, 2INCH	15		Included	Included
3	WGB-0133A	4RE/V300 BUNDLE, PANORAMIC*	15		\$6,135.20	\$92,028.00
4	LSV01S03365A	4RE EXTENDED WARRANTY AND REPAIR	15	3 YEAR	\$625.00	\$9,375.00
	VideoManager EL: Video Evidence Management					
5	WGP02400-510	VIDEOMANAGER EL, 4RE/ M500 ANNUAL DEVICE LICENSE & SUPPORT FEE	15	1 YEAR	\$195.00	\$2,925.00
Gran	rand Total			\$107.328.0	00(USD)	



\$107,328.00(USD)



QUOTE-2048349 (15) 4RE PX2 with V300 integration parts EL5

## **Pricing Summary**

	Sale Price	
Upfront Costs for Hardware, Accessories and Implementation (if applicable), plus Subscription Fee	\$101,078.00	\$0.00
Year 2 Subscription Fee	\$3,125.00	\$0.00
Year 3 Subscription Fee	\$3,125.00	\$0.00
Grand Total System Price	\$107,328.00	\$0.00